

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1457 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/20/2021 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 6/7/2021 Final action:

Title: Approval of Parcel Map PM No. 82710 for the Property Located at 1349 S. San Antonio Avenue,

Pomona, CA, Assessor Parcel Number 8333-030-005, Related to the Subdivision and Development of a Residential Project Consisting of One Detached Single-Family Residence with Attached Garage and

an Accessory Dwelling Unit (Council District 3)

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Adopt the following resolution:

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-65 - A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING PARCEL MAP PM NO. 82710 FOR THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 1349 S. SAN ANTONIO AVENUE, ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBER 8333-030-005

2) Authorize the City Engineer to sign the Parcel Map PM 82710 on behalf of the City.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment No. 1 - Resolution 2021-XXX, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Attachment No. 2 -

Planning Commission Resolution No. 19-044, 5. Attachment No. 3 - Vicinity Map, 6. Attachment No. 4

- Aerial Map

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Approval of Parcel Map PM No. 82710 for the Property Located at 1349 S. San Antonio Avenue, Pomona, CA, Assessor Parcel Number 8333-030-005, Related to the Subdivision and Development of a Residential Project Consisting of One Detached Single-Family Residence with Attached Garage and an Accessory Dwelling Unit (Council District 3)

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Adopt the following resolution:

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-65 - A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING PARCEL MAP PM NO. 82710 FOR THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 1349 S. SAN ANTONIO AVENUE, ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBER 8333-030-005

2) Authorize the City Engineer to sign the Parcel Map PM 82710 on behalf of the City.